Item Number

MF0073-0001ASM
MF0073-0002ASM
MF0073-0003ASM

MF0083-0001ASM
MF8001-0190PRT
MF8001-0200PRT

MF0072-0001ASM
MF0072-0002ASM
MF0072-0003ASM
MF0076-0001ASM
MF0076-0002ASM
MF0076-0003ASM

MF0082-0001ASM
MF0082-0011ASM
MF8001-0180PRT
MF8001-0310PRT

MF8001-0340PRT

MF0074-0001ASM
MF0074-0002ASM
MF0074-0003ASM
MF8001-0240PRT

MF0075-0001ASM
MF0075-0002ASM
MF8001-0320PRT
MF8001-0320PRT

Item Number
MF0003-0051ASM
MF0003-0041ASM

MF0002-0051ASM
MF0002-0041ASM
MF0002-0091ASM
MF0002-0301ASM

MF0001-0011ASM
MF0001-0051ASM
MF0001-0091ASM
MF0001-0141ASM

MF0013-0002ASM

MF0013-0006ASM
MF0013-0010ASM

MF1001-0031ASM

MF1001-0021ASM

SPEAKERS

SourcePoint 8 Black Ash
SourcePoint 8 Walnut
SourcePoint 8 White
SourcePoint 8 Black Ash + Stands
SourcePoint 8 Walnut + Stands
SourcePoint 8 White + Stands
SourcePoint 8 Stands
SourcePoint 8 Black Grill
SourcePoint 8 Gray Grill

SourcePoint 10 Black Ash
SourcePoint 10 Walnut

SourcePoint 10 White

SourcePoint 10 Master Edition - BL
SourcePoint 10 Master Edition - WA
SourcePoint 10 Master Edition - WH
SourcePoint 10 ME + LSS Stands - BL
SourcePoint 10 ME + LSS Stands - WA
SourcePoint 10 ME + LSS Stands - WH
SourcePoint 10 Stands

SourcePoint 10 Low Stands
SourcePoint 10 Black Grill
SourcePoint 10 Gray Grill

SourcePoint 10 ME X-Over Update Kit

SourcePoint 888 Black Ash
SourcePoint 888 Walnut
SourcePoint 888 White
SP-888 Black Grills

SourcePoint V10 Black Ash
SourcePoint V10 Walnut

SourcePoint V10 Black Grill
SourcePoint V10 Gray Grill

TURNTABLES
StudioDeck
StudioDeck +

UltraDeck
UltraDeck +
UltraDeck + M
UltraDeck + UG

MasterDeck Black Sapele
MasterDeck Walnut

MasterDeck Black Sapele +
MasterDeck Walnut +

Fender American Vintage

Fender American Vintage + M
Fender American Vintage + UG MC
CARTRIDGES

StudioTracker MM

UltraTracker MM

CONFIDENTIAL
CES 2016 Preliminary Price Sheet

Andrew Jones D and Designed Studio L

Black Ash, 8” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Standmount design - One Pair
Walnut, 8” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair
Satin White, 8” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair
One Pair Speakers Bundled with 22” SourcePoint 8 Steel Stands (€500 value, save €100) - One Pair

One Pair Speakers Bundled with 22” SourcePoint Steel Stands (€500 value, save €100) - One Pair

One Pair Speakers Bundled with 22” SourcePoint Steel Stands (€500 value, save €100) - One Pair

22" Steel 3 Post Stands, Sand Fillable, Dedicated SourcePoint 8 Speaker stands - One Pair

Black Grills for SP-8 - one pair

Gray Grills for SP-8 - one pair

Black Ash, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount design - One Pair

Walnut, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount Design - One Pair

Satin White 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair

Black Ash, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch,Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount design - One Pair

Walnut, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch,Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount Design - One Pair

Satin White 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch,Full Range Large Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair

Black Ash, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch,Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount design - One Pair bundled with LSS Low Stands
Walnut, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount Design - One Pair bundled with LSS Low Stands
Satin White 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch,Full Range Large Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair bundled with LSS Low Stan
20" Steel 4 Post Stands, Sand Fillable, Dedicated SourcePoint 10 Speaker stands - One Pair

Angled Low Floor Stand for SourcePoint 10, Dedicated SP-10 Low Stands - MDF - Black Paint to match speaker baffle - flat packed One pair per box

Black Grills for SP-10 and SP-10ME - one pair

Gray Grills for SP-10 and SP-10ME - one pair

Update Kit Upgrades SourcePoint 10 speakers to SourcePoint 10 Master Edition speakers - One Pair - Includes Port Foam (2) for use if needed plus tools to complete update

8” Tower Speaker, Black Ash, Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 8” Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual Port - Tower 3-way Design - Black Grills - Pair
8” Tower Speaker, Walnut, Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 8” Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual Port - Tower 3-way Design - Gray Grills - Pair

8” Tower Speaker, Satin White, Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 8” Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual Port - Tower 3-way Design - Gray Grills - Pair
Optional Black Grills for SP-888 Walnut or White Speakers - Pair

10" Tower Speaker, Black Ash, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 10” Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual 10” Paper Cone Passive Woofers - Tower 3-way Des
10" Tower Speaker , Walnut, 10” Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25” Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 10” Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual 10” Paper Cone Passive Woofers - Tower 3-way Desig
Black Grills for V10 - One Pair
Gray Grills for V10 - One Pair

Made In USA, Studio Tuned Designs
10" tonearm, 3/4" Delrin platter, includes HRS Vibration Isolation Feet, Inverted Main Bearing, AC Synchronous motor, satin black MDF body
Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned StudioTracker cartridge ($199 value, save $100)

10" tonearm, 1.3" Delrin platter, includes HRS Feet, inverted main bearing, AC Synchronous motor, powdercoat black three layer (MDF, damping, aluminum) body
Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned UltraTracker cartridge ($499 value, save $200)

Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned MasterTracker cartridge ($799 value, save $300)

Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned UltraGold MC cartridge ($1495 value, save $500)

10" Hyrbrid Allen Perkins tonearm/carbon fibre wand, 1.75" Delrin/Aluminum hybrid platter, new HRS Feet, Spiral Groove bearing, Iso 3-phase BLDC Sinusoidal Motor Drive, constrained layer damped alum. top - |
10" Hyrbrid Allen Perkins tonearm/carbon fibre wand, 1.75" Delrin/Aluminum hybrid platter, new HRS Feet, Spiral Groove bearing, Iso 3-phase BLDC Sinusoidal Motor Drive, constrained layer damped alum. top -
Bundled With UltraGold MC Cartridge

Bundled With UltraGold MC Cartridge

Fender Stratocaster Blank Body - Tobacco Burst - Matte Fingerprint Resist finish - 10” UD Tonearm, One Touch Speed Control for both 33 1/3 and 45RPM, Delrin Platter, HRS Feet, Inverted Main Bearing, AC Synchi|
Fender Stratocaster Blank Body - Tobacco Burst - As Above With Pre-Mounted and Aligned MasterTracker

Fender Stratocaster Blank Body - Tobacco Burst - As Above With Pre-Mounted and Aligned UltraGold MC

Made in Japan, Allen Perkins voiced designs

Elliptical stylus, Polymer body, 20Hz-20kHz, 3.5mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Gray Color

Nude elliptical stylus, Billet 6061 Aluminum body, 20Hz-25khz, 3.5mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Clear Anodize Silver Color

ronics.com

| idistribution.com | 312-738-5025

Fogyasztoi
Ar
Forint
Afés

973.00

973.000,

973.000,
1.129.000,-
1.129.000,-
1.129.000,-

1.363.000,-

1.363.000,-
1.480.000,-
1.480.000,-
1.480.000,-
1.558.000,-
1.558.000,-
1.558.000,-
232.000,-
140.000,-
78.000,-
78.000,-

155.00,-

2.260.000,-

2.260.000,-

2.260.000,-
78.000,-

3.500.000,-
3.500.000,-
117.000,-
117.000,-

623.000,-

779.000,-

896.000,-

1.169.000,-

| 2.729.000
2.729.000,-

| 3.119.000,-

3.119.000,-

1.714.000,-

77.000,-

155.000,-



MF1001-0011ASM

MF0103-0141ASM

MF0001-0121ASM

MF0053-0021ASM

MF0052-0021ASM

MF0052-0131ASM

MF0051-0031ASM
MF0051-0051ASM

MF0005-0071ASM

MF0108-0010ASM

MF0108-0030ASM

MF0109-0010ASM
MF0109-0020ASM
MF0109-0030ASM

MF6001-0010PRT

MF6000-0021ASM
MF9061-0280MAT
MF2000-0021ASM
MF2000-0011ASM
MF2000-0031ASM
MF2000-0071ASM
MF8001-0080PRT

MF2002-0141ASM
MF2002-0081ASM
MF2003-0101ASM
MF2002-0101ASM
MF5000-0381PRT

MF5000-0391PRT

MasterTracker MM
StudioSilver MC
UltraGold MC
PHONO STAGES
StudioPhono
UltraPhono
UltraPhono Pro

MasterPhono Black
MasterPhono Walnut

DAC
StudioDAC

ACCESSORIES

Super Heavyweight

Super HeavyWeight Champion
Ultra LNF

Ultra LNF

Ultra LNF

Extra PARTS

Turntable Replacement Belt

Smoke Dustcover - Replacement
Synthetic Ester Based Grease

CONFIDENTIAL
CES 2016 Preliminary Price Sheet

Micro linear stylus, Billet 6061 Aluminum body, PCOCC coils, 20Hz-25khz, 3.0mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Platinum Color

Micro Line Stylus, Dual Moving Coil Stereo, 20hz-35khz, 0.4mv output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Silver/Black Color

Shibata Stylus, Dual Moving Coil Stereo, 20Hz-35khz, 0.4mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Gold/Black Color

Made in USA, Low noise, wide bandwidth designs

MM / MC Designed by Tim de Paravicini and MoFi - Adjustable Gain, Selectable Loading, Subsonic filter, Mono mode

MM / MC Designed by Tim de Paravicinin and MoFi - Adjustable Gain, Selectable Loading, Subsonic filter, Mono mode, Built-In Class-A Headphone Amp with volume

Full width Chassis, MM / MC, Single Chassis Construction - FET Balanced Discrete input/output stage, Voltage input with adjustable Gain/Loading

MM / MC, Dual Chassis Construction - FET Balanced Discrete input/output stage, Voltage inputs with adjust. Gain/Loading, Current Input - Trans-Impedance Dynamic Loading, Remote, Progr

253.000,:
467.610,-

720.000,-

148.000,-
226.000,-

1.140.000,-

VU Meters a 2.534.000,-

MM / MC, Dual Chassis Construction - FET Balanced Discrete input/output stage, Voltage inputs with adjust. Gain/Loading, Current Input - Trans-Impedance Dynamic Loading, Remote, Programmable, VU Meters a 2.534.000,-

Supports DSD, DXD, and MQA. High Resolution Audio DAC designed by Mytek Audio, 3 inputs - USB2, S/PDIF, Toslink, Low Noise Precision Clock, Low litter, LED Indicators for Audio Resolution and Format, Outboar 290.000,-

Made in USA, Eliminate bad vibrations, made from proprietary space age polymers

Optimized to couple record to turntable platter for medium to high mass turntables (designed with HRS)

Optimized to couple record to turntable platter for higher mass platters and turntables (designed with HRS). Packaged in a wood presentation box with MoFi logo.
Ultra Low Noise Component isolation feet (designed by HRS), set of four 8-16lb (3.5 to 7.25kg) weight support total

Ultra Low Noise Component isolation feet (designed by HRS), set of four 16-24lb (7.25 to 11kg) weight support total
Ultra Low Noise Component isolation feet (designed by HRS), set of four 24-32Ib (11 to 15kg) weight support total

Fits all StudioDeck and UltraDeck variants
Fits all StudioDeck and UltraDeck variants
Bearing Grease for main bearing - small tube - 20z.

Cartridge Accessories Kit - StudioTrack Cartridge Accessories Kit - Hardware, brush, screwdriver - in tube for StudioTracker

Cartridge Accessories Kit - UltraTracke Cartridge Accessories Kit - Hardware, brush, screwdriver - in tube for UltraTracker

Cartridge Accessories Kit - MasterTrac Cartridge Accessories Kit - Hardware, brush, screwdriver - in tube for MasterTracker

Turntable Accessories Kit - SD/UD all v| Turntable Accessories Kit - Anti-Skate Weight - Hex Keys for adjustment

Phono Preamp Replacement power su 100-240V Universal Wall Power Supply for StudioPhono or UltraPhono - includes plug adapters

1t motor with housing for StudioDeck

1t motor with housing for UltraDeck

1t tonearm for StudioDeck with headshell and OFHC wiring

1t tonearm for UltraDeck with headshell and PCOCC wiring

1t motor pulley for StudioDeck - 50hz version for export

StudioDeck R 1t Motor
UltraDeck Repl: Motor
StudioDeck R 1t Tonearm
UltraDeck Repl: Tonearm
StudioDeck r 't motor pulley!
UltraDeck repl motor pulley

1t motor pulley for UltraDeck - 50hz version for export

mofielectronics.com | sales@mofidistribution.com | 312-738-5025

97.000,-
194.000,-
97.000,-

97.000,-
97.000,-

43.000,-



