



Fogyasztói  
Ár  
Forint  
Áfás

Item Number	SPEAKERS	Andrew Jones Developed and Designed Studio Loudspeakers	
MF0073-0001ASM	SourcePoint 8 Black Ash	Black Ash, 8" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Standmount design - One Pair	973.000,-
MF0073-0002ASM	SourcePoint 8 Walnut	Walnut, 8" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair	973.000,-
MF0073-0003ASM	SourcePoint 8 White	Satin White, 8" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair	973.000,-
	SourcePoint 8 Black Ash + Stands	One Pair Speakers Bundled with 22" SourcePoint 8 Steel Stands (€500 value, save €100) - One Pair	1.129.000,-
	SourcePoint 8 Walnut + Stands	One Pair Speakers Bundled with 22" SourcePoint Steel Stands (€500 value, save €100) - One Pair	1.129.000,-
	SourcePoint 8 White + Stands	One Pair Speakers Bundled with 22" SourcePoint Steel Stands (€500 value, save €100) - One Pair	1.129.000,-
MF0083-0001ASM	SourcePoint 8 Stands	22" Steel 3 Post Stands, Sand Fillable, Dedicated SourcePoint 8 Speaker stands - One Pair	193.000,-
MF8001-0190PRT	SourcePoint 8 Black Grill	Black Grills for SP-8 - one pair	70.000,-
MF8001-0200PRT	SourcePoint 8 Gray Grill	Gray Grills for SP-8 - one pair	70.000,-
MF0072-0001ASM	SourcePoint 10 Black Ash	Black Ash, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount design - One Pair	1.363.000,-
MF0072-0002ASM	SourcePoint 10 Walnut	Walnut, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount Design - One Pair	1.363.000,-
MF0072-0003ASM	SourcePoint 10 White	Satin White 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair	1.363.000,-
MF0076-0001ASM	SourcePoint 10 Master Edition - BL	Black Ash, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount design - One Pair	1.480.000,-
MF0076-0002ASM	SourcePoint 10 Master Edition - WA	Walnut, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount Design - One Pair	1.480.000,-
MF0076-0003ASM	SourcePoint 10 Master Edition - WH	Satin White 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch, Full Range Large Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair	1.480.000,-
	SourcePoint 10 ME + LSS Stands - BL	Black Ash, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount design - One Pair bundled with LSS Low Stands	1.558.000,-
	SourcePoint 10 ME + LSS Stands - WA	Walnut, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch, Full Range Large Bookshelf or StandMount Design - One Pair bundled with LSS Low Stands	1.558.000,-
	SourcePoint 10 ME + LSS Stands - WH	Satin White 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, New V10 version Crossover with 3 position Treble Switch, Full Range Large Bookshelf or Stand Mount Design - One Pair bundled with LSS Low Stands	1.558.000,-
MF0082-0001ASM	SourcePoint 10 Stands	20" Steel 4 Post Stands, Sand Fillable, Dedicated SourcePoint 10 Speaker stands - One Pair	232.000,-
MF0082-0011ASM	SourcePoint 10 Low Stands	Angled Low Floor Stand for SourcePoint 10, Dedicated SP-10 Low Stands - MDF - Black Paint to match speaker baffle - flat packed One pair per box	140.000,-
MF8001-0180PRT	SourcePoint 10 Black Grill	Black Grills for SP-10 and SP-10ME - one pair	78.000,-
MF8001-0310PRT	SourcePoint 10 Gray Grill	Gray Grills for SP-10 and SP-10ME - one pair	78.000,-
MF8001-0340PRT	SourcePoint 10 ME X-Over Update Kit	Update Kit Upgrades SourcePoint 10 speakers to SourcePoint 10 Master Edition speakers - One Pair - Includes Port Foam (2) for use if needed plus tools to complete update	155.00,-
MF0074-0001ASM	SourcePoint 888 Black Ash	8" Tower Speaker, Black Ash, Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 8" Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual Port - Tower 3-way Design - Black Grills - Pair	2.260.000,-
MF0074-0002ASM	SourcePoint 888 Walnut	8" Tower Speaker, Walnut, Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 8" Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual Port - Tower 3-way Design - Gray Grills - Pair	2.260.000,-
MF0074-0003ASM	SourcePoint 888 White	8" Tower Speaker, Satin White, Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 8" Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual Port - Tower 3-way Design - Gray Grills - Pair	2.260.000,-
MF8001-0240PRT	SP-888 Black Grills	Optional Black Grills for SP-888 Walnut or White Speakers - Pair	78.000,-
MF0075-0001ASM	SourcePoint V10 Black Ash	10" Tower Speaker, Black Ash, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 10" Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual 10" Paper Cone Passive Woofers - Tower 3-way Design	3.500.000,-
MF0075-0002ASM	SourcePoint V10 Walnut	10" Tower Speaker, Walnut, 10" Twin Drive Concentric, 1.25" Soft Dome Tweeter, 2 x 10" Dual Opposing Neodymium Magnet Paper Cone Woofers, Rear Dual 10" Paper Cone Passive Woofers - Tower 3-way Design	3.500.000,-
MF8001-0320PRT	SourcePoint V10 Black Grill	Black Grills for V10 - One Pair	117.000,-
MF8001-0320PRT	SourcePoint V10 Gray Grill	Gray Grills for V10 - One Pair	117.000,-
Item Number	TURNTABLES	Made In USA, Studio Tuned Designs	
MF0003-0051ASM	StudioDeck	10" tonearm, 3/4" Delrin platter, includes HRS Vibration Isolation Feet, Inverted Main Bearing, AC Synchronous motor, satin black MDF body	623.000,-
MF0003-0041ASM	StudioDeck +	Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned StudioTracker cartridge (\$199 value, save \$100)	682.000,-
MF0002-0051ASM	UltraDeck	10" tonearm, 1.3" Delrin platter, includes HRS Feet, inverted main bearing, AC Synchronous motor, powdercoat black three layer (MDF, damping, aluminum) body	779.000,-
MF0002-0041ASM	UltraDeck +	Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned UltraTracker cartridge (\$499 value, save \$200)	896.000,-
MF0002-0091ASM	UltraDeck + M	Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned MasterTracker cartridge (\$799 value, save \$300)	999.000,-
MF0002-0301ASM	UltraDeck + UG	Ready-to-Play with premounted and aligned UltraGold MC cartridge (\$1495 value, save \$500)	1.169.000,-
MF0001-0011ASM	MasterDeck Black Sapele	10" Hybrid Allen Perkins tonearm/carbon fibre wand, 1.75" Delrin/Aluminum hybrid platter, new HRS Feet, Spiral Groove bearing, Iso 3-phase BLDC Sinusoidal Motor Drive, constrained layer damped alum. top - l	2.729.000,-
MF0001-0051ASM	MasterDeck Walnut	10" Hybrid Allen Perkins tonearm/carbon fibre wand, 1.75" Delrin/Aluminum hybrid platter, new HRS Feet, Spiral Groove bearing, Iso 3-phase BLDC Sinusoidal Motor Drive, constrained layer damped alum. top - v	2.729.000,-
MF0001-0091ASM	MasterDeck Black Sapele +	Bundled With UltraGold MC Cartridge	3.119.000,-
MF0001-0141ASM	MasterDeck Walnut +	Bundled With UltraGold MC Cartridge	3.119.000,-
MF0013-0002ASM	Fender American Vintage	Fender Stratocaster Blank Body - Tobacco Burst - Matte Fingerprint Resist finish - 10" UD Tonearm, One Touch Speed Control for both 33 1/3 and 45RPM, Delrin Platter, HRS Feet, Inverted Main Bearing, AC Synchron	1.325.000,-
MF0013-0006ASM	Fender American Vintage + M	Fender Stratocaster Blank Body - Tobacco Burst - As Above With Pre-Mounted and Aligned MasterTracker	1.480.000,-
MF0013-0010ASM	Fender American Vintage + UG MC	Fender Stratocaster Blank Body - Tobacco Burst - As Above With Pre-Mounted and Aligned UltraGold MC	1.714.000,-
	CARTRIDGES	Made in Japan, Allen Perkins voiced designs	
MF1001-0031ASM	StudioTracker MM	Elliptical stylus, Polymer body, 20Hz-20kHz, 3.5mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Gray Color	77.000,-
MF1001-0021ASM	UltraTracker MM	Nude elliptical stylus, Billet 6061 Aluminum body, 20Hz-25kHz, 3.5mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Clear Anodize Silver Color	155.000,-

MoFi Electronics  
CONFIDENTIAL  
CES 2016 Preliminary Price Sheet

MF1001-0011ASM	MasterTracker MM	Micro linear stylus, Billet 6061 Aluminum body, PCOCC coils, 20Hz-25kHz, 3.0mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Platinum Color	253,000,-
MF0103-0141ASM	StudioSilver MC	Micro Line Stylus, Dual Moving Coil Stereo, 20Hz-35kHz, 0.4mv output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Silver/Black Color	467,610,-
MF0001-0121ASM	UltraGold MC	Shibata Stylus, Dual Moving Coil Stereo, 20Hz-35kHz, 0.4mV output, tracking force 1.8-2.2g, 2.0g Recommended - Gold/Black Color	720,000,-
	<b>PHONO STAGES</b>	<i>Made in USA, Low noise, wide bandwidth designs</i>	
MF0053-0021ASM	StudioPhono	MM / MC Designed by Tim de Paravicini and MoFi - Adjustable Gain, Selectable Loading, Subsonic filter, Mono mode	148,000,-
MF0052-0021ASM	UltraPhono	MM / MC Designed by Tim de Paravicini and MoFi - Adjustable Gain, Selectable Loading, Subsonic filter, Mono mode, Built-In Class-A Headphone Amp with volume	226,000,-
MF0052-0131ASM	UltraPhono Pro	Full width Chassis, MM / MC, Single Chassis Construction - FET Balanced Discrete input/output stage, Voltage input with adjustable Gain/Loading	1,140,000,-
MF0051-0031ASM	MasterPhono Black	MM / MC, Dual Chassis Construction - FET Balanced Discrete input/output stage, Voltage inputs with adjust. Gain/Loading, Current Input - Trans-Impedance Dynamic Loading, Remote, Programmable, VU Meters a	2,534,000,-
MF0051-0051ASM	MasterPhono Walnut	MM / MC, Dual Chassis Construction - FET Balanced Discrete input/output stage, Voltage inputs with adjust. Gain/Loading, Current Input - Trans-Impedance Dynamic Loading, Remote, Programmable, VU Meters a	2,534,000,-
	<b>DAC</b>		
MF0005-0071ASM	StudioDAC	Supports DSD, DXD, and MQA. High Resolution Audio DAC designed by Mytek Audio, 3 inputs - USB2, S/PDIF, Toslink, Low Noise Precision Clock, Low Jitter, LED Indicators for Audio Resolution and Format, Outboard	290,000,-
	<b>ACCESSORIES</b>	<i>Made in USA, Eliminate bad vibrations, made from proprietary space age polymers</i>	
MF0108-0010ASM	Super Heavyweight	Optimized to couple record to turntable platter for medium to high mass turntables (designed with HRS)	97,000,-
MF0108-0030ASM	Super HeavyWeight Champion	Optimized to couple record to turntable platter for higher mass platters and turntables (designed with HRS). Packaged in a wood presentation box with MoFi logo.	194,000,-
MF0109-0010ASM	Ultra LNF	Ultra Low Noise Component isolation feet (designed by HRS), set of four 8-16lb (3.5 to 7.25kg) weight support total	97,000,-
MF0109-0020ASM	Ultra LNF	Ultra Low Noise Component isolation feet (designed by HRS), set of four 16-24lb (7.25 to 11kg) weight support total	97,000,-
MF0109-0030ASM	Ultra LNF	Ultra Low Noise Component isolation feet (designed by HRS), set of four 24-32lb (11 to 15kg) weight support total	97,000,-
	<b>Extra PARTS</b>		
MF6001-0010PRT	Turntable Replacement Belt	Fits all StudioDeck and UltraDeck variants	14,000,-
MF6000-0021ASM	Smoke Dustcover - Replacement	Fits all StudioDeck and UltraDeck variants	117,000,-
MF9061-0280MAT	Synthetic Ester Based Grease	Bearing Grease for main bearing - small tube - 2oz.	14,000,-
MF2000-0021ASM	Cartridge Accessories Kit - StudioTrack	Cartridge Accessories Kit - Hardware, brush, screwdriver - in tube for StudioTracker	16,000,-
MF2000-0011ASM	Cartridge Accessories Kit - UltraTrack	Cartridge Accessories Kit - Hardware, brush, screwdriver - in tube for UltraTracker	16,000,-
MF2000-0031ASM	Cartridge Accessories Kit - MasterTrac	Cartridge Accessories Kit - Hardware, brush, screwdriver - in tube for MasterTracker	16,000,-
MF2000-0071ASM	Turntable Accessories Kit - SD/UD all v	Turntable Accessories Kit - Anti-Skate Weight - Hex Keys for adjustment	16,000,-
MF8001-0080PRT	Phono Preamp Replacement power su	100-240V Universal Wall Power Supply for StudioPhono or UltraPhono - includes plug adapters	20,000,-
MF2002-0141ASM	StudioDeck Replacement Motor	Replacement motor with housing for StudioDeck	117,000,-
MF2002-0081ASM	UltraDeck Replacement Motor	Replacement motor with housing for UltraDeck	117,000,-
MF2003-0101ASM	StudioDeck Replacement Tonearm	Replacement tonearm for StudioDeck with headshell and OFHC wiring	195,000,-
MF2002-0101ASM	UltraDeck Replacement Tonearm	Replacement tonearm for UltraDeck with headshell and PCOCC wiring	234,000,-
MF5000-0381PRT	StudioDeck replacement motor pulley	Replacement motor pulley for StudioDeck - 50hz version for export	43,000,-
MF5000-0391PRT	UltraDeck replacement motor pulley	Replacement motor pulley for UltraDeck - 50hz version for export	43,000,-